PCH PTO Proposed Budget 2023-2024

Income

Chipotle Fundraiser (December)

Direct Donations

Additional Restaurant Fundraiser (Spring)

Total Income

Expenses
Scholarships (2 @ $500.00 each in May)

Staff Appreciation (November & May)
Total Expenses

Want to volunteer with PTO?
Scan to fill out the survey below.

Proposed

$300.00
$800.00
$200.00

$1,300.00

$1,000.00
$300.00

$1,300.00

Want to make a donation to PCH?
Scan to pay by PayPal or Credit Card.
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Want to nominate someone for Colt Community Contribution?

Scan below.
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