	Proposed
Income	
Chipotle Fundraiser (December)	\$300.00
Direct Donations	\$800.00
Additional Restaurant Fundraiser (Spring)	\$200.00
Total Income	\$1,300.00
Expenses	
Scholarships (2 @ \$500.00 each in May)	\$1,000.00
Staff Appreciation (November & May)	\$300.00
Total Expenses	\$1,300.00
Want to volunteer with PTO?	Want to make a donation to PCH?
Scan to fill out the survey below.	Scan to pay by PayPal or Credit Card.
Want to nominate someone for Colt Community	Contribution?
Scan below.	
	Image: